
North West East Midlands Tyne Tees Merseyside Western Home Southern London Eastern

Region Midlands Counties & Wear & Cheshire Counties Counties Counties Boxing Counties

Olivia Holden Freya Chamberlain

East Middlesborough Jabxing

FINAL FINAL

Mia Bradshaw Lila Wright

Clayton Anfield

FINAL FINAL

Layla Khan Ruby Cuthbertson Ellise Melling-Shirley Ruby White Georgie Wilson

Love District Youth Rotunda Sturminster Holland Shore

Withdrawn Semi Draw Semi Draw Semi Draw Semi Draw

Faye McCormick Jasmina Lujkai Hollie Haskins Izabelle Mitchell

Magic Hattons Redcar Braodplains Bexhill

Semi Draw Semi Draw Semi Draw Semi Draw

Caitlyn Wise Lehanna Smith Alyssa Radescu

Worcester City Track & Fitness Dagenham

Sophie Wright

Lionheart

Semi Draw Both to Semi Draw Semi Draw

Aaliyah Seema Kelisha McArthur Grace Massey Lexi Phillips Skye Smith

Halliwell Scunthorpe Imps Impact Abc Sturminster Berinsfield

Semi Draw Semi Draw Semi Draw Semi Draw

Daisy Thompson Ella Lonsdale Isabella Dempsey

Barton Sunderland East End Superbox

FINAL FINAL Withdrawn

Lexi Walker Gracelyn Parsonage Kayleigh Luck Amelia Baker

Wolverhampton FKB Hornets Eltham & District

Semi Draw Semi Draw Semi Draw Semi Draw

Olivia Moran Demi-Rose Greenbridge Vivien Rooney

Impact BA Leos Amigos

Semi Draw Semi Draw Semi Draw

Ellie Newall Shannon Warren

Newalls BA Tamworth

FINAL FINAL

Thabiso Moyo Ava Doherty

Leicester Railwaymen Stoke Staffs

FINAL FINAL

North West East Midlands Tyne Tees Merseyside Western Home Southern London Eastern

Region Midlands Counties & Wear & Cheshire Counties Counties Counties Boxing Counties
Yorkshire

75-81kg

Over 81kg

66-70kg

70-75kg

60-63kg

63-66kg

54-57kg

57-60kg

50-52kg

52-54kg

46-48kg

48-50kg

Championship

Entry Weight
Yorkshire

44-46kg

England Boxing National YOUTH Championships 2025

Female Youth (2007-2008)

2007/2008
Quarter Final 1 Quarter Final 2 Quarter Final 3

Quarter Final 4
Pre-Quarter 1 Pre-Quarter 2 Pre-Quarter 3


